Division B

Name

Karacsony, Istvan
Clow, Ken W
Uddin, Ishaq
Sinha, Anup
Buzzeo, Andrew
Buzzeo, Andrew
Lataille, Matthias
Bowles, Cennydd
Veselow, Zoe
Milburn, Noel
Klein, Steven
Descombes, Ray
Meadows, Pete
McHugh, Ralph

Athulathmudali, Oshada

Senan, Tu

Newby, Jonathan
Dohon, Almas
White, Nigel
Narula, Reyaansh
Murrell, Mark R A

Mathompat, Rajyeshwar

Jones, Keith S
Morrell, Andrew

Wilson, Michael GA

De Bok, Eric
Jaszkiwskyj, Peter
Cresswell, Mike ]
Colclough, Ryan

Neogy, A Robin (Robbie)
Estevez Fernandez, Josue

Figgins, John A
Chtym, Vladimir

Berkley, Stephen W

Liu, Jacob

Moth, Simon C
Ramage, Colin R
Harrison, David
Rose, Peter W
Olulode, Olu

Team Performance Score Games

Wanstead 2 2036
Barking3 0
Enfield1 1753
Barking 3 2189
Barking 3 2086
Barking 2 2049
Wanstead 2 2026
Chingford 2 1870
Wanstead 2 1885
Barking 2 1873
Chingford 2 1743
Barking 2 400
Wanstead 2 1902
Enfield 1 400
Enfield 1 1790
Wanstead 2 1708
Enfield 1 1708
Wanstead 2 400
Wanstead 2 0
Wanstead 2 0
Wanstead 2 2135
Barking 3 2106
Wanstead 2 1673
Chingford 2 1820
Wanstead 2 1330
Wanstead 2 1783
Barking 2 1721
Barking 3 1889
Wanstead 2 927
Chingford 2 1500
Chingford 2 1864
Barking 3 1995
Barking 2 1428
Barking 3 2026
Enfield 1 1242
Loughton 1856
Barking 2 1913
Enfield 1 1404
Chingford 2 1831
Enfield 1 1838
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
90%
87.5%
87.5%
87.5%
85.71%
83.33%
80%
75%
75%
75%
70%
70%
68.75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
64.29%
64.29%
62.5%
62.5%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
0%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
0%

0%
87.5%
87.5%
87.5%
87.5%
85.71%
83.33%
80%
75%
75%
50%
70%
70%
68.75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
64.29%
58.33%
62.5%
62.5%



Name

Papadakis, Sotiris
Anjulan, Ashwin
Middleton, Stephen
Ozdemir, Kamil
Collins, Fred

Spear, Brian ]
Blagianu, Mihaita
Berkley, Stephen W
van Tol, Martin
Kershaw, Graham ]
Gudovijus, Kestutis
Jaszkiwskyj, Peter
McWilliams, Mark D
Figgins, John A
Clow, Ken W
Mathompat, Rajyeshwar
McLoughlin, Finbar
Diniz Afonso, Davi
Somerfield, Adrian P
Colliety, Sean
McNish, David
Nigrelli, Vittorio
Blagianu, Mihaita
Papadakis, Sotiris
Moses, Lester

DOE, Jamie
Rawlings, David ]
Harte, Ben
Czarnuch, Dominic
Kyriacou, Kyriacos
Robinson, James M
Ozdemir, Kamil
Staniland, Philip
Palmer, Stephen John
Chtym, Vladimir
Oakley, Robin J
Barclay, Paul R
Sinha, Anup
Warder, Liam
Dometakis, Lakis
McWilliams, Mark D
DOE, Jamie

Team

Enfield 1 1518
Wanstead 2 1722
Loughton 1831
Enfield 1 1666
Loughton 1308
Chingford 2 1558
Barking2 1712
Barking 2 1733
Loughton 1709
Loughton 1725
Loughton 1608
Barking 3 1927
Enfield 1 1245
Barking 2 1639
Barking 2 1553
Barking 2 1567
Wanstead 2 1856
Wanstead 2 1692
Loughton 2002
Chingford 2 1722
Enfield 1 1377
Wanstead 2 1710
Barking 3 1510
Enfield 2 1769
Chingford 2 646

Barking2 1070
Wanstead 2 1500
Wanstead 2 1296
Enfield2 1722
Enfield 1 1374
Barking 2 1556
Enfield 2 1756
Wanstead 2 1630
Enfield 2 1489
Barking3 1178
Chingford 2 1324
Wanstead 2 1594
Barking 2 1466
Enfield 2 1463
Enfield 2 1376
Enfield 2 1593
Barking 3 1272

2Y
2%

Performance Score Games

LCD\]CDSU‘IU‘IKDH>

= ©
N

W i U1 OO 000 = = NP =R P OO0 R WNDNP W W
—_

—_
[NS)

S P W W W w

Including
Defaults

62.5%
62.5%
60%
60%
60%
59.09%
58.33%
57.14%
55.56%
55.56%
54.17%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
43.75%
43.75%
41.67%
40%
40%
37.5%
37.5%
35.71%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
31.82%
28.57%

Excluding
Defaults

62.5%
62.5%
55.56%
60%
60%
55%
58.33%
57.14%
55.56%
55.56%
54.17%
50%
16.67%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
25%
0%
50%
50%
43.75%
43.75%
41.67%
40%
25%
16.67%
37.5%
35.71%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
31.82%
16.67%



Name

Gilberg, Paul
O'Caolaidhe, Cormac
Kapur, Gul
Cernavskis, Vladimir
Smith, Michael
Harrison, David
Naumov, Igor
Naumov, Igor
Kyriacou, Kyriacos
Uddin, Ishaq

Kapur, Gul
Landouro, Arturo
Saunders, Richard
Johnson, Will

Banks, Stephen
March, Steven
Budeanu, Stefan Andrei
Milburn, Noel
Thomas, Jordan
Descombes, Ray
Bird, Robert
Brunger, Myles
McHugh, Ralph
Shafiq, Anthony
Marshall, John S

Performance Score Games

Team

Enfield 1 1583
Enfield 2 1773
Enfield 2 1088
Enfield 2 1259
Loughton 1425
Enfield 2 958

Barking 3 1267
Barking 2 1323
Enfield 2 1117
Enfield 2 1352
Enfield 1 1398
Chingford 2 1294
Barking 2 1304
Enfield 2 1394
Enfield 2 1178
Enfield 2 612

Barking 3 1086
Barking 3 1039
Enfield 1 1286
Barking3 1100
Enfield 1 1384
Loughton 1249
Enfield 2 1190
Enfield 2 908

Chingford 2 1070
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Including
Defaults

27.27%
25%
25%
20%
20%
12.5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

27.27%
25%
25%
20%
20%
12.5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



